
Cakes

Cream & Afternoon Tea 

Muffin on the Day
Lemon Cake
Banoffee Pie
Red Velvet
Victoria Sandwich 
Coffee & Walnut 
Carrot Cake
Miso Caramel Banana 
            

Cream Tea
warm scones, preserves and clotted cream.

Choice of Hope and Glory Tea

Afternoon Tea  
Selection of finger sandwiches
warm scones, preserves and clotted cream & mini cake
selection. Choice of Hope and Glory Tea

9.95

Finger Sandwiches 
Three fingers per serving 

Smoked Salmon & Horseradish

Cream Cheese & Cucumber 

Egg & Cress

Ham & Mustard

8.5
6.5
7.5

Sourdough Sandwiches 

Ham & Emmental 

Coronation Chicken  

Grilled Vegetable, Carrot 

& Hummus

Mozzarella, Pesto & Tomato

 

3.5
4.5
4.5
5.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

(VG) 5.5

30

Hope & Glory Teas

Loose Leaf Tea Selection
 

Vanilla Masala Chai

Lapsang Souchong

Rooibos

Jasmine Pearls

Relax

Assam 
 

Bagged tea selection 
 

English Breakfast 

Earl Grey

Chaquoing Green 

Camomile 

Peppermint 

Rooibos

Masala Chai

 

3.5

7.5

9.95
10.5
9.95

9.95

Coffee 

Americano 
 

Latte 

Cappuccino 

Flat White 

Espresso 

Mocha

4.5



Champagne

White Wine

Lanson Black Label             

Chenin Blanc  

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc 

85
Gls Btl
15

Lanson Rose                           
Lanson Black pere et fils           

14
12

80
65

Sparkling Wine

Pontebello Prosecco
Gls Btl

399

29
250ml Btl
10
11
12

35
37

125ml

7
8
9

Red Wine

Merlot

Pinot Noir

Malbec 

31
250ml Btl

11
11
13

32
38

125ml

8
8

10

Rose Wine

Zinfandel  

Mirabeau

 

29
250ml Btl
10
13 39

125ml

7
10

Draft Beer

Proper Job IPA       

Menabrea Lager

Madri Lager

Korev 

Thatchers Gold   

6
Half Pint
4.5
4.5
4.5

6
6

4.5
4.5

6
6

Soft Drinks

Pepsi 

Diet Pepsi

Pepsi Max

Lemonade

Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Elderflower Lemonade

Raspberry Lemonade

Rhubarb Lemonade

4
4
4

2.5
3
3
4

4
4

If you have any dietary requirements or require any information on any of the

14 declarable food allergens then please speak to a member of our team

before ordering. Please note that we store, handle and prepare a range of

ingredients that contain food allergens and cannot guarantee that our dishes

are allergen free due to the potential for cross-contamination.

V – Vegetarian VE – Vegan GF – Gluten Free GFO – Gluten Free Option (GF

option is available here)

All Prices are inclusive of current VAT. Any discretionary gratuities will be

distributed in full to our team members. A discretionary service charge of 10%

will be added to your bill.


